Fruitvale School
2021-2022 Years 1-6

UNIFORM ITEM

NZ|J

WEARING IS BELIEVING

UNIFORMS

PRICE
incl GST

Polo Red
Sizes: K4-K16, S-L

Quick Dry Shorts Black
Sizes: K6-K14

Shorts Black
Sizes: K4-K18

Trousers Black
Sizes: K4-K22

Skort Black
Sizes: K4-K20

% Zip Fleece Red
Sizes: K4-K14

Full Zip Fleece Red
Sizes: S-L

Softshell Jacket Black/Red
Sizes: K6-K16, S-L

Bucket Hat Black
Sizes: 55cm, 57cm, 59cm, 61cm

Cap Black
One Size

$30

$28

$35

$35

835

S48

S48

$75

S16

S16




WEARING IS BELIEVING

UNIFORMS

Fruitvale School
2021-2022 Years 1-6

ACCESSORIES i:ch((i:ET
SBllzae(;k 95-01(;',(513-3, 4-6,7-9, 9-11 222
Regulation Shoes From $129.90
School Bag From $45
Hair Accessories From $5.99
Name Labelling $3 each
Laundry Marker $12

PAYMENT OPTIONS: NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, Credit Cards (2% surcharge), WINZ and Charitable Trust payments. We also offer finance
through ZIP & have a ‘Uniform Club’ which is a great way to save for your school uniform purchases — ask us for more details.
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Email: newlynn@nzuniforms.com S
PHONE: (09) 972 0272 T
STORES HOURS: Weekdays 9AM-5PM, Saturday 9AM-4PM & CLOSED Sunday. o MEKIOLAYS
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